
DM o Lilla DM 2013

Stockholm, 2013-02-10

Klass

Pojk
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Oskar Linnerstam Skå IK Brottning
1:09

02
4:00

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Simon Lindholm BK Athén
FS 6:3

51 ÖS
3:49

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  6 2

3 Ali Andic Spårvägens BK
ÖS

TÖ 12:0

41
PS 7:0

32
 2  7  0  1  3  4  19 1
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